

Title Suit No. 51 of 2021
Regd No.46 /21

(J.O. Code-WB00823)

Order No. 18

dated : 05.04.2023

Today is fixed for further cross.

Ld advocate on both sides file their respective haziras.

Cross examination of PW 1 Snehendu Mondal is resumed today.

His cross examination is in full and discharged.

To 19.04.2023 for evidence on behalf of the plaintiff.

D/C

Sd/- Sushmita Gayen

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip

Sd/- Sushmita Gayen

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip