

T.S. 51 OF 2021

Reg. 46 of 21

JO Code:WB01068

Order No.24

Date: 06.02.24

Today is fixed for cross of Rabindranath Mondal.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Cross examination of PW1 Rabindranath Mondal is in full as PW 2 and is discharged.

To 05.04.2024 for further evidence on behalf of plaintiff.

Sd/-

D/C

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip