

TS- 51/21
Regd.- 46/21

40
03.02.26

Today is fixed for ***further evidence of DW – 1 as special chance and cost of Rs. 200/-***
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyer for the defendant no.1 is present by filing hazira.
None moves.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To ***17.02.26*** for ***further evidence of DW – 1 as special chance and cost of Rs. 200/-***

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip